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Note: This report includes information through April 17   which is Week 30 of 32

Team 6: Belschners

True To Raise High High HDCP HDCP Most Improved
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Game Sers Game Sers Avg    +/-
Bob Cherry 120 105 10488 87 120.55 402 177 451 285 787 105 +15.55
Jeremy D. Smith 122 103 9943 81 122.75 389 159 411 262 727 121 +1.75
Jerry L. Fisher 147 78 10205 69 147.90 451 190 505 282 751 141 +6.90
Greg Fuestman 169 56 13217 78 169.45 553 233 609 290 786 165 +4.45
Keith J. Smith 180 45 15120 84 180.00 627 256 639 300 801 171 +9.00

Team History
Week Bowling Opp. Avg Last Wk Last Wk Points Points High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Team -1- -2- -3- Total p/gm WON Lost Won Lost Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/24 5 678 539 657 1874 624 33 7 33 7 678 1874 1193 3419
2 09/12/24 3 592 721 607 1920 632 25½ 14½ 58½ 21½ 721 1920 1244 3489
3 09/19/24 2 674 702 671 2047 649 32 8 90½ 29½ 721 2047 1244 3547
4 09/26/24 12 715 665 683 2063 658 20 20 110½ 49½ 721 2063 1244 3547
5 10/03/24 17 647 635 744 2026 662 11 29 121½ 78½ 744 2063 1244 3547
6 10/10/24 16 654 635 709 1998 662 10 30 131½ 108½ 744 2063 1244 3547
7 10/17/24 14 663 775 779 2217 673 9½ 30½ 141 139 779 2217 1244 3547
8 10/24/24 4 721 667 711 2099 676 40 0 181 139 779 2217 1244 3547
9 10/31/24 18 692 689 639 2020 676 4 36 185 175 779 2217 1244 3547

10 11/07/24 11 787 726 766 2279 684 28 12 213 187 787 2279 1244 3572

End of 1st split

11 11/14/24 11 758 744 770 2272 691 15½ 24½ 15½ 24½ 787 2279 1244 3572
12 11/21/24 8 751 837 749 2337 698 16 24 31½ 48½ 837 2337 1244 3572
0 11/28/24 5 0 0 0 0 698 0 0 31½ 48½ 837 2337 1244 3572

13 12/05/24 2 757 773 730 2260 702 28 12 59½ 60½ 837 2337 1244 3572
14 12/12/24 13 804 823 811 2438 710 34 6 93½ 66½ 837 2438 1244 3626
15 12/19/24 16 731 736 782 2249 713 13 27 106½ 93½ 837 2438 1244 3626
0 12/26/24 5 0 0 0 0 713 0 0 106½ 93½ 837 2438 1244 3626
0 01/02/25 5 0 0 0 0 713 0 0 106½ 93½ 837 2438 1244 3626

16 01/09/25 4 744 776 693 2213 714 10 30 116½ 123½ 837 2438 1244 3626
17 01/16/25 5 676 776 729 2181 715 30 10 146½ 133½ 837 2438 1244 3626
18 01/23/25 15 740 733 711 2184 716 32½ 7½ 179 141 837 2438 1244 3626
19 01/30/25 1 839 797 726 2362 719 28 12 207 153 839 2438 1244 3626
20 02/06/25 4 729 684 688 2101 719 8 32 215 185 839 2438 1244 3626

End of 2nd split

21 02/13/25 9 842 819 745 2406 722 34 6 34 6 842 2438 1244 3626
22 02/20/25 3 657 744 812 2213 723 9 31 43 37 842 2438 1244 3626
23 02/27/25 14 796 832 819 2447 727 25½ 14½ 68½ 51½ 842 2447 1244 3647
24 03/06/25 12 883 731 775 2389 730 14 26 82½ 77½ 883 2447 1276 3647
25 03/13/25 7 822 721 777 2320 732 36 4 118½ 81½ 883 2447 1276 3647
26 03/20/25 10 844 788 741 2373 734 14 26 132½ 107½ 883 2447 1276 3647
27 03/27/25 11 845 805 645 2295 735 14 26 146½ 133½ 883 2447 1276 3647
28 04/03/25 8 702 786 686 2174 735 21 19 167½ 152½ 883 2447 1276 3647
29 04/10/25 2 746 747 829 2322 736 16 24 183½ 176½ 883 2447 1276 3647
30 04/17/25 15 690 752 685 2127 735 6 34 189½ 210½ 883 2447 1276 3647

End of 3rd split

You have 2 weeks of actual bowling remaining

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan Stones



Service 2024-254/18/2025 Page 1

Note: This report includes information through April 17   which is Week 30 of 32

Robert L. Cherry's Bowling Record  - Team 6: Belschners

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/24 86 139 89 71 99 259 676 259 3 86.33 - 0.00 = 86.33 99 259 238 676
2 09/12/24 86 139 101 111 106 318 735 577 6 96.17 - 86.33 = 9.83 111 318 250 735
3 09/19/24 96 129 129 117 119 365 752 942 9 104.67 - 96.17 = 8.50 129 365 258 752
4 09/26/24 104 121 102 93 105 300 663 1242 12 103.50 - 104.67 = -1.17 129 365 258 752
5 10/03/24 103 0 0 0 1242 12 103.50 - 103.50 = 0.00 129 365 258 752
6 10/10/24 103 122 88 96 110 294 660 1536 15 102.40 - 103.50 = -1.10 129 365 258 752
7 10/17/24 102 123 92 97 128 317 686 1853 18 102.94 - 102.40 = 0.54 129 365 258 752
8 10/24/24 102 123 152 77 130 359 728 2212 21 105.33 - 102.94 = 2.39 152 365 275 752
9 10/31/24 105 120 78 131 100 309 669 2521 24 105.04 - 105.33 = -0.29 152 365 275 752

10 11/07/24 105 120 98 89 133 320 680 2841 27 105.22 - 105.04 = 0.18 152 365 275 752

End of 1st split

11 11/14/24 105 120 94 148 98 340 700 3181 30 106.03 - 105.22 = 0.81 152 365 275 752
12 11/21/24 106 119 162 99 114 375 732 3556 33 107.76 - 106.03 = 1.72 162 375 281 752
13 12/05/24 107 118 97 142 145 384 738 3940 36 109.44 - 107.76 = 1.69 162 384 281 752
14 12/12/24 109 116 126 129 118 373 721 4313 39 110.59 - 109.44 = 1.15 162 384 281 752
15 12/19/24 110 115 126 113 134 373 718 4686 42 111.57 - 110.59 = 0.98 162 384 281 752
16 01/09/25 111 114 140 125 101 366 708 5052 45 112.27 - 111.57 = 0.70 162 384 281 752
17 01/16/25 112 113 104 128 127 359 698 5411 48 112.73 - 112.27 = 0.46 162 384 281 752
18 01/23/25 112 113 100 106 144 350 689 5761 51 112.96 - 112.73 = 0.23 162 384 281 752
19 01/30/25 112 113 128 135 112 375 714 6136 54 113.63 - 112.96 = 0.67 162 384 281 752
20 02/06/25 113 112 114 121 110 345 681 6481 57 113.70 - 113.63 = 0.07 162 384 281 752

End of 2nd split

21 02/13/25 113 112 149 105 86 340 676 6821 60 113.68 - 113.70 = -0.02 162 384 281 752
22 02/20/25 113 112 115 164 172 451 787 7272 63 115.43 - 113.68 = 1.75 172 451 284 787
23 02/27/25 115 110 118 118 128 364 694 7636 66 115.70 - 115.43 = 0.27 172 451 284 787
24 03/06/25 115 110 175 120 141 436 766 8072 69 116.99 - 115.70 = 1.29 175 451 285 787
25 03/13/25 116 109 136 108 144 388 715 8460 72 117.50 - 116.99 = 0.51 175 451 285 787
26 03/20/25 117 108 107 177 167 451 775 8911 75 118.81 - 117.50 = 1.31 177 451 285 787
27 03/27/25 118 107 140 167 116 423 744 9334 78 119.67 - 118.81 = 0.85 177 451 285 787
28 04/03/25 119 106 93 119 122 334 652 9668 81 119.36 - 119.67 = -0.31 177 451 285 787
29 04/10/25 119 106 139 116 150 405 723 10073 84 119.92 - 119.36 = 0.56 177 451 285 787
30 04/17/25 119 106 118 163 134 415 733 10488 87 120.55 - 119.92 = 0.64 177 451 285 787

End of 3rd split

You have 2 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
18 32 27 8 2

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
23 4 2

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
117.59 120.17 123.90

High game of 177  on week 26 High series of 451  on week 22 High average of 120.55  after bowling week 30
Low game of 71  on week 1 Low series of 259  on week 1 Low average of 86.33  after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 175  on week 24 Game #2: 177  on week 26 Game #3: 172  on week 22

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan Stones
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Thursday     6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 16Big Apple Fun Center
Note: This report includes information through April 17   which is Week 30 of 32

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan Stones
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Note: This report includes information through April 17   which is Week 30 of 32

Jeremy D. Smith's Bowling Record  - Team 6: Belschners

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/24 bk118 107 137 119 150 406 727 406 3 135.33 - 0.00 = 135.33 150 406 257 727
2 09/12/24 bk118 107 126 137 94 357 678 763 6 127.17 - 135.33 = -8.17 150 406 257 727
3 09/19/24 bk118 107 103 148 90 341 662 1104 9 122.67 - 127.17 = -4.50 150 406 257 727
4 09/26/24 122 0 0 0 1104 9 122.67 - 122.67 = 0.00 150 406 257 727
5 10/03/24 122 103 99 103 125 327 636 1431 12 119.25 - 122.67 = -3.42 150 406 257 727
6 10/10/24 119 106 124 116 146 386 704 1817 15 121.13 - 119.25 = 1.88 150 406 257 727
7 10/17/24 121 104 123 126 117 366 678 2183 18 121.28 - 121.13 = 0.14 150 406 257 727
8 10/24/24 121 104 102 132 133 367 679 2550 21 121.43 - 121.28 = 0.15 150 406 257 727
9 10/31/24 121 104 126 99 92 317 629 2867 24 119.46 - 121.43 = -1.97 150 406 257 727

10 11/07/24 119 106 127 131 130 388 706 3255 27 120.56 - 119.46 = 1.10 150 406 257 727

End of 1st split

11 11/14/24 120 105 133 138 79 350 665 3605 30 120.17 - 120.56 = -0.39 150 406 257 727
12 11/21/24 120 0 0 0 3605 30 120.17 - 120.17 = 0.00 150 406 257 727
13 12/05/24 120 105 120 133 144 397 712 4002 33 121.27 - 120.17 = 1.11 150 406 257 727
14 12/12/24 121 104 149 113 149 411 723 4413 36 122.58 - 121.27 = 1.31 150 411 257 727
15 12/19/24 122 103 138 112 159 409 718 4822 39 123.64 - 122.58 = 1.06 159 411 262 727
16 01/09/25 123 102 106 145 122 373 679 5195 42 123.69 - 123.64 = 0.05 159 411 262 727
17 01/16/25 123 102 136 127 121 384 690 5579 45 123.98 - 123.69 = 0.29 159 411 262 727
18 01/23/25 123 102 94 105 94 293 599 5872 48 122.33 - 123.98 = -1.64 159 411 262 727
19 01/30/25 122 103 139 134 131 404 713 6276 51 123.06 - 122.33 = 0.73 159 411 262 727
20 02/06/25 123 102 152 108 118 378 684 6654 54 123.22 - 123.06 = 0.16 159 411 262 727

End of 2nd split

21 02/13/25 123 0 0 0 6654 54 123.22 - 123.22 = 0.00 159 411 262 727
22 02/20/25 123 102 121 112 80 313 619 6967 57 122.23 - 123.22 = -0.99 159 411 262 727
23 02/27/25 122 103 131 129 133 393 702 7360 60 122.67 - 122.23 = 0.44 159 411 262 727
24 03/06/25 122 103 133 133 128 394 703 7754 63 123.08 - 122.67 = 0.41 159 411 262 727
25 03/13/25 123 102 132 130 115 377 683 8131 66 123.20 - 123.08 = 0.12 159 411 262 727
26 03/20/25 123 102 127 143 119 389 695 8520 69 123.48 - 123.20 = 0.28 159 411 262 727
27 03/27/25 123 102 134 121 103 358 664 8878 72 123.31 - 123.48 = -0.17 159 411 262 727
28 04/03/25 123 102 128 129 145 402 708 9280 75 123.73 - 123.31 = 0.43 159 411 262 727
29 04/10/25 123 102 124 132 128 384 690 9664 78 123.90 - 123.73 = 0.16 159 411 262 727
30 04/17/25 123 102 91 104 84 279 585 9943 81 122.75 - 123.90 = -1.14 159 411 262 727

End of 3rd split

You have 2 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
11 25 42 3

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
22 5

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
124.26 124.41 119.59

High game of 159  on week 15 High series of 411  on week 14 High average of 135.33  after bowling week 1
Low game of 79  on week 11 Low series of 279  on week 30 Low average of 119.25  after bowling week 5

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 152  on week 20 Game #2: 148  on week 3 Game #3: 159  on week 15

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan Stones
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Thursday     6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 16Big Apple Fun Center
Note: This report includes information through April 17   which is Week 30 of 32

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan Stones
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Note: This report includes information through April 17   which is Week 30 of 32

Jerry L. Fisher's Bowling Record  - Team 6: Belschners

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/24 bk141 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/12/24 bk141 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/19/24 bk141 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/26/24 bk141 84 138 124 142 404 656 404 3 134.67 - 0.00 = 134.67 142 404 226 656
5 10/03/24 bk141 84 111 151 138 400 652 804 6 134.00 - 134.67 = -0.67 151 404 235 656
6 10/10/24 bk141 84 124 119 150 393 645 1197 9 133.00 - 134.00 = -1.00 151 404 235 656
7 10/17/24 133 92 115 152 190 457 733 1654 12 137.83 - 133.00 = 4.83 190 457 282 733
8 10/24/24 137 88 124 147 139 410 674 2064 15 137.60 - 137.83 = -0.23 190 457 282 733
9 10/31/24 137 88 159 131 168 458 722 2522 18 140.11 - 137.60 = 2.51 190 458 282 733

10 11/07/24 140 85 150 143 154 447 702 2969 21 141.38 - 140.11 = 1.27 190 458 282 733

End of 1st split

11 11/14/24 141 84 144 126 133 403 655 3372 24 140.50 - 141.38 = -0.88 190 458 282 733
12 11/21/24 140 85 159 129 150 438 693 3810 27 141.11 - 140.50 = 0.61 190 458 282 733
13 12/05/24 141 84 139 143 127 409 661 4219 30 140.63 - 141.11 = -0.48 190 458 282 733
14 12/12/24 140 0 0 0 4219 30 140.63 - 140.63 = 0.00 190 458 282 733
15 12/19/24 140 0 0 0 4219 30 140.63 - 140.63 = 0.00 190 458 282 733
16 01/09/25 140 0 0 0 4219 30 140.63 - 140.63 = 0.00 190 458 282 733
17 01/16/25 140 85 153 173 170 496 751 4715 33 142.88 - 140.63 = 2.25 190 496 282 751
18 01/23/25 142 83 132 187 146 465 714 5180 36 143.89 - 142.88 = 1.01 190 496 282 751
19 01/30/25 143 82 147 178 146 471 717 5651 39 144.90 - 143.89 = 1.01 190 496 282 751
20 02/06/25 144 81 122 152 149 423 666 6074 42 144.62 - 144.90 = -0.28 190 496 282 751

End of 2nd split

21 02/13/25 144 81 174 180 151 505 748 6579 45 146.20 - 144.62 = 1.58 190 505 282 751
22 02/20/25 146 79 115 143 161 419 656 6998 48 145.79 - 146.20 = -0.41 190 505 282 751
23 02/27/25 145 80 126 161 167 454 694 7452 51 146.12 - 145.79 = 0.33 190 505 282 751
24 03/06/25 146 79 160 127 161 448 685 7900 54 146.30 - 146.12 = 0.18 190 505 282 751
25 03/13/25 146 79 156 129 173 458 695 8358 57 146.63 - 146.30 = 0.34 190 505 282 751
26 03/20/25 146 79 136 125 159 420 657 8778 60 146.30 - 146.63 = -0.33 190 505 282 751
27 03/27/25 146 0 0 0 8778 60 146.30 - 146.30 = 0.00 190 505 282 751
28 04/03/25 146 79 149 164 130 443 680 9221 63 146.37 - 146.30 = 0.07 190 505 282 751
29 04/10/25 146 79 161 137 181 479 716 9700 66 146.97 - 146.37 = 0.60 190 505 282 751
30 04/17/25 146 79 188 167 150 505 742 10205 69 147.90 - 146.97 = 0.93 190 505 282 751

End of 3rd split

You have 2 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
8 28 27 6

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 12 8 2

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
142.70 147.30 153.70

High game of 190  on week 7 High series of 505  on week 21 High average of 147.90  after bowling week 30
Low game of 111  on week 5 Low series of 393  on week 6 Low average of 133.00  after bowling week 6

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 188  on week 30 Game #2: 187  on week 18 Game #3: 190  on week 7

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan Stones
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Thursday     6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 16Big Apple Fun Center
Note: This report includes information through April 17   which is Week 30 of 32

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan StonesBLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to Ivan Stones
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Note: This report includes information through April 17   which is Week 30 of 32

Gregory A. Fuestman's Bowling Record  - Team 6: Belschners

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/24 bk166 59 157 161 170 488 665 488 3 162.67 - 0.00 = 162.67 170 488 229 665
2 09/12/24 bk166 59 166 206 120 492 669 980 6 163.33 - 162.67 = 0.67 206 492 265 669
3 09/19/24 bk166 59 163 169 162 494 671 1474 9 163.78 - 163.33 = 0.44 206 494 265 671
4 09/26/24 163 62 205 182 135 522 708 1996 12 166.33 - 163.78 = 2.56 206 522 267 708
5 10/03/24 166 59 180 148 167 495 672 2491 15 166.07 - 166.33 = -0.27 206 522 267 708
6 10/10/24 166 59 154 135 183 472 649 2963 18 164.61 - 166.07 = -1.46 206 522 267 708
7 10/17/24 164 61 151 184 168 503 686 3466 21 165.05 - 164.61 = 0.44 206 522 267 708
8 10/24/24 165 60 141 154 141 436 616 3902 24 162.58 - 165.05 = -2.46 206 522 267 708
9 10/31/24 162 63 173 179 140 492 681 4394 27 162.74 - 162.58 = 0.16 206 522 267 708

10 11/07/24 162 63 202 159 167 528 717 4922 30 164.07 - 162.74 = 1.33 206 528 267 717

End of 1st split

11 11/14/24 164 61 157 157 226 540 723 5462 33 165.52 - 164.07 = 1.45 226 540 287 723
12 11/21/24 165 60 138 214 158 510 690 5972 36 165.89 - 165.52 = 0.37 226 540 287 723
13 12/05/24 165 60 177 165 126 468 648 6440 39 165.13 - 165.89 = -0.76 226 540 287 723
14 12/12/24 165 60 156 170 193 519 699 6959 42 165.69 - 165.13 = 0.56 226 540 287 723
15 12/19/24 165 60 158 177 180 515 695 7474 45 166.09 - 165.69 = 0.40 226 540 287 723
16 01/09/25 166 59 191 170 165 526 703 8000 48 166.67 - 166.09 = 0.58 226 540 287 723
17 01/16/25 166 0 0 0 8000 48 166.67 - 166.67 = 0.00 226 540 287 723
18 01/23/25 166 59 190 180 144 514 691 8514 51 166.94 - 166.67 = 0.27 226 540 287 723
19 01/30/25 166 59 201 148 160 509 686 9023 54 167.09 - 166.94 = 0.15 226 540 287 723
20 02/06/25 167 58 181 136 168 485 659 9508 57 166.81 - 167.09 = -0.29 226 540 287 723

End of 2nd split

21 02/13/25 166 59 182 147 168 497 674 10005 60 166.75 - 166.81 = -0.06 226 540 287 723
22 02/20/25 166 59 155 173 166 494 671 10499 63 166.65 - 166.75 = -0.10 226 540 287 723
23 02/27/25 166 59 220 178 211 609 786 11108 66 168.30 - 166.65 = 1.65 226 609 287 786
24 03/06/25 168 57 159 171 194 524 695 11632 69 168.58 - 168.30 = 0.28 226 609 287 786
25 03/13/25 168 57 184 200 145 529 700 12161 72 168.90 - 168.58 = 0.32 226 609 287 786
26 03/20/25 168 57 233 150 143 526 697 12687 75 169.16 - 168.90 = 0.26 233 609 290 786
27 03/27/25 169 56 216 175 139 530 698 13217 78 169.45 - 169.16 = 0.29 233 609 290 786
28 04/03/25 169 0 0 0 13217 78 169.45 - 169.45 = 0.00 233 609 290 786
29 04/10/25 169 0 0 0 13217 78 169.45 - 169.45 = 0.00 233 609 290 786
30 04/17/25 169 56 a154 a154 a154 462 630 13217 78 169.45 - 169.45 = 0.00 233 609 290 786

End of 3rd split

You have 2 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
1 15 33 18 9 2

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 10 14 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
176.54 168.77 163.04

High game of 233  on week 26 High series of 609  on week 23 High average of 169.45  after bowling week 27
Low game of 120  on week 2 Low series of 436  on week 8 Low average of 162.58  after bowling week 8

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 233  on week 26 Game #2: 214  on week 12 Game #3: 226  on week 11
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Thursday     6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 16Big Apple Fun Center
Note: This report includes information through April 17   which is Week 30 of 32

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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Note: This report includes information through April 17   which is Week 30 of 32

Keith J. Smith's Bowling Record  - Team 6: Belschners

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers
1 09/05/24 156 69 192 114 163 469 676 469 3 156.33 - 0.00 = 156.33 192 469 261 676
2 09/12/24 156 0 0 0 469 3 156.33 - 156.33 = 0.00 192 469 261 676
3 09/19/24 156 69 173 144 159 476 683 945 6 157.50 - 156.33 = 1.17 192 476 261 683
4 09/26/24 157 68 166 170 211 547 751 1492 9 165.78 - 157.50 = 8.28 211 547 279 751
5 10/03/24 165 60 164 163 224 551 731 2043 12 170.25 - 165.78 = 4.47 224 551 284 751
6 10/10/24 170 55 164 169 120 453 618 2496 15 166.40 - 170.25 = -3.85 224 551 284 751
7 10/17/24 166 59 182 216 176 574 751 3070 18 170.56 - 166.40 = 4.16 224 574 284 751
8 10/24/24 170 55 202 157 168 527 692 3597 21 171.29 - 170.56 = 0.73 224 574 284 751
9 10/31/24 171 54 156 149 139 444 606 4041 24 168.38 - 171.29 = -2.91 224 574 284 751

10 11/07/24 168 57 210 204 182 596 767 4637 27 171.74 - 168.38 = 3.37 224 596 284 767

End of 1st split

11 11/14/24 171 54 230 175 234 639 801 5276 30 175.87 - 171.74 = 4.13 234 639 288 801
12 11/21/24 175 50 146 219 154 519 669 5795 33 175.61 - 175.87 = -0.26 234 639 288 801
13 12/05/24 175 50 224 190 188 602 752 6397 36 177.69 - 175.61 = 2.09 234 639 288 801
14 12/12/24 177 48 193 200 160 553 697 6950 39 178.21 - 177.69 = 0.51 234 639 288 801
15 12/19/24 178 47 153 153 154 460 601 7410 42 176.43 - 178.21 = -1.78 234 639 288 801
16 01/09/25 176 49 168 222 174 564 711 7974 45 177.20 - 176.43 = 0.77 234 639 288 801
17 01/16/25 177 48 168 189 150 507 651 8481 48 176.69 - 177.20 = -0.51 234 639 288 801
18 01/23/25 176 49 224 155 183 562 709 9043 51 177.31 - 176.69 = 0.63 234 639 288 801
19 01/30/25 177 48 224 202 177 603 747 9646 54 178.63 - 177.31 = 1.32 234 639 288 801
20 02/06/25 178 47 160 167 143 470 611 10116 57 177.47 - 178.63 = -1.16 234 639 288 801

End of 2nd split

21 02/13/25 177 48 160 182 179 521 665 10637 60 177.28 - 177.47 = -0.19 234 639 288 801
22 02/20/25 177 48 151 152 233 536 680 11173 63 177.35 - 177.28 = 0.07 234 639 288 801
23 02/27/25 177 48 201 246 180 627 771 11800 66 178.79 - 177.35 = 1.44 246 639 294 801
24 03/06/25 178 44 256 180 151 587 725 12387 69 179.52 - 178.79 = 0.73 256 639 300 801
25 03/13/25 179 46 214 154 200 568 706 12955 72 179.93 - 179.52 = 0.41 256 639 300 801
26 03/20/25 179 46 241 193 153 587 725 13542 75 180.56 - 179.93 = 0.63 256 639 300 801
27 03/27/25 180 0 0 0 13542 75 180.56 - 180.56 = 0.00 256 639 300 801
28 04/03/25 180 45 180 215 149 544 679 14086 78 180.59 - 180.56 = 0.03 256 639 300 801
29 04/10/25 180 45 200 181 187 568 703 14654 81 180.91 - 180.59 = 0.32 256 639 300 801
30 04/17/25 180 45 139 164 163 466 601 15120 84 180.00 - 180.91 = -0.91 256 639 300 801

End of 3rd split

You have 2 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
2 7 32 19 18 5 1

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 6 7 10 4

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
187.18 179.46 173.36

High game of 256  on week 24 High series of 639  on week 11 High average of 180.91  after bowling week 29
Low game of 114  on week 1 Low series of 444  on week 9 Low average of 156.33  after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 256  on week 24 Game #2: 246  on week 23 Game #3: 234  on week 11
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Thursday     6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 16Big Apple Fun Center
Note: This report includes information through April 17   which is Week 30 of 32

Your new average after bowling that week Average of your scores bowled that week
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